Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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chair
shorten
glue
gelatine
sponge
olive
waffle
learn
valley
friend
absurdity
rust
brick
bacteria
challenge
smuggler
swan

jail
dessert

honey

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

pipe
shadow
streetlamp
drum
raft
rhubarb
calendar
braiding
laser
willow
limpet
favour
sandwich
army
blade
kebab
refugee
insect
rubber

dress
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

jaw

owl
pigeon
doll
vaseline
caterpillar
book
weight
hardwood
semicircle
peace
miss
tooth

frog

guide
sight

way
crossword
mercury

pantomime

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

liver
manage
radar
motorboat
dishwasher
pay
hydrogen
flipper

dull

bridge
charm
kettle

lus

collect
rainbow
flirt

base
dictatorship
damage

fantasise

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 7ac413a8
Recall time: 40 min

appeal
pledge
quarrel
peanut
hope
collective
motorway
nod
visitor
bed

hose
deacon
psalm
compose
disobedience
diamond
beater
shamrock
put

fir



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 bride
102 statue
103 swimsuit
104 biscuit
105 necklace
106 cob

107 obelisk
108 sit

109 unrest
110 cannibal
111 chief

112 dough
113 story

114 hip

115 feat

116 professor
117 buoy

118 parrot
119 glacier
120 ferret

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

information
duplicity
cord
hanger
toe

road
budgerigar
explain
barrel
freeze
warrior
sweet
recycle
circus
vehicle
chocolate
port
piranha
panther

indication
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

ginger
oxidation
funeral
question
reed
hamster
bump
blouse
twig
grouse
gym

lid
cucumber
patchwork
approbation
raspberry
family
sidetrack
beehive

muscle

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

cavity

flash

lily
tablecloth
drink
mackintosh
suit
jellyfish
beetle
telescope
reassurance
surrealism
experience
rabbit
diesel
grease

tar

kerb

parent

javelin

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 7ac413a8
Recall time: 40 min

teach
ostrich
ship
endurance
pram
advert
plait

food

baby
freezer
smoke
butterfly
fly

sandal
lacquer
sting
silver
cash
beginning

basket
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201 wind

202 unwrap
203 deck

204 bee

205 donkey
206 rooster
207 scream
208 prevention
209 admiration
210 crumb

211 snail

212 broom
213 bird

214 inn

215 reconsider
216 decide
217 antenna
218 fog

219 trophy
220 steel

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

leaf
engine
ice-cream
crane
parakeet
mineral
limerick
rice

fool
expose
barricade
apologize
merger
air
sunflower
jam
anthill

tea
shinbone

marble
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

sanity
baby's bottle
ink

gate

calm

grit

grain
impersonate
submarine
birch
checkers
bread

knob

piggy bank
metronome
vest

luxury

monk

beacon

€gg

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

break

evil

sleigh
listen

know

pot

beach
lead
screen
aurora
apple
shopkeeper
crystal
task

mouth
journal
sallowness
hatch

ear

shawl

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 7ac413a8
Recall time: 40 min

destruction
cellar
armchair
officer
pen
petal
person
hormone
pad
feeling
cocoon
knot
trash
joystick
mud
salmon
smile
credit
chalk

germ
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301 stop

302 filter

303 garlic

304 tower

305 lounger
306 tank

307 moped

308 textbook
309 replacement
310 tricycle

311 ghost

312 microscope
313 quartet

314 galley

315 sparkplug
316 pound

317 evening
318 wisdom
319 sun

320 gerbera

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

monument
load

mother
omniscience
poster
religion
insignificance
poetry

mare

car
binoculars
liquid

grid

veranda
colour

post
barbecue
craving
ending

mouse
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

magpie
tin
nitrogen
human
belt

franc
rattle
tobacco
pleasure
quality
chipboard
controller
administrator
name
accordion
hand
blackness
football
kilo

shoehorn

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

dwarf
plastic
entry
thumb
ecstasy
label
kayak
overhear
generator
moult
drive
pirate
wood
mermaid
talk
discount
helmet
english
saxophone

machine

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 7ac413a8
Recall time: 40 min

swing
country
nappy
whistle
play
midday
gentleman
minx
envy
potato
connector
wildlife
behavior
eyebrow
poet

war
pavement
pie

spoon

dollar
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401 mustache
402 visit

403 gift

404 trowel

405 homogenization
406 cat

407 wizard

408 enemy

409 navel

410 vicar

411 dormouse
412 crowd

413 clean

414 gnome

415 time

416 orb

417 demonstrate
418 bandage
419 military

420 clam
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Key: 7ac413a8
Recall time: 40 min



