

# Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 7ac413a8  
Recall time: 40 min

1 chair	21 pipe	41 jaw	61 liver	81 appeal
2 shorten	22 shadow	42 owl	62 manage	82 pledge
3 glue	23 streetlamp	43 pigeon	63 radar	83 quarrel
4 gelatine	24 drum	44 doll	64 motorboat	84 peanut
5 sponge	25 raft	45 vaseline	65 dishwasher	85 hope
6 olive	26 rhubarb	46 caterpillar	66 pay	86 collective
7 waffle	27 calendar	47 book	67 hydrogen	87 motorway
8 learn	28 braiding	48 weight	68 flipper	88 nod
9 valley	29 laser	49 hardwood	69 dull	89 visitor
10 friend	30 willow	50 semicircle	70 bridge	90 bed
11 absurdity	31 limpet	51 peace	71 charm	91 hose
12 rust	32 favour	52 miss	72 kettle	92 deacon
13 brick	33 sandwich	53 tooth	73 lus	93 psalm
14 bacteria	34 army	54 frog	74 collect	94 compose
15 challenge	35 blade	55 guide	75 rainbow	95 disobedience
16 smuggler	36 kebab	56 sight	76 flirt	96 diamond
17 swan	37 refugee	57 way	77 base	97 beater
18 jail	38 insect	58 crossword	78 dictatorship	98 shamrock
19 dessert	39 rubber	59 mercury	79 damage	99 put
20 honey	40 dress	60 pantomime	80 fantasise	100 fir

Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 7ac413a8  
Recall time: 40 min

101	bride	121	information	141	ginger	161	cavity	181	teach
102	statue	122	duplicity	142	oxidation	162	flash	182	ostrich
103	swimsuit	123	cord	143	funeral	163	lily	183	ship
104	biscuit	124	hanger	144	question	164	tablecloth	184	endurance
105	necklace	125	toe	145	reed	165	drink	185	pram
106	cob	126	road	146	hamster	166	mackintosh	186	advert
107	obelisk	127	budgerigar	147	bump	167	suit	187	plait
108	sit	128	explain	148	blouse	168	jellyfish	188	food
109	unrest	129	barrel	149	twig	169	beetle	189	baby
110	cannibal	130	freeze	150	grouse	170	telescope	190	freezer
111	chief	131	warrior	151	gym	171	reassurance	191	smoke
112	dough	132	sweet	152	lid	172	surrealism	192	butterfly
113	story	133	recycle	153	cucumber	173	experience	193	fly
114	hip	134	circus	154	patchwork	174	rabbit	194	sandal
115	feat	135	vehicle	155	approbation	175	diesel	195	lacquer
116	professor	136	chocolate	156	raspberry	176	grease	196	sting
117	buoy	137	port	157	family	177	tar	197	silver
118	parrot	138	piranha	158	sidetrack	178	kerb	198	cash
119	glacier	139	panther	159	beehive	179	parent	199	beginning
120	ferret	140	indication	160	muscle	180	javelin	200	basket

Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 7ac413a8  
Recall time: 40 min

201	wind	221	leaf	241	sanity	261	break	281	destruction
202	unwrap	222	engine	242	baby's bottle	262	evil	282	cellar
203	deck	223	ice-cream	243	ink	263	sleigh	283	armchair
204	bee	224	crane	244	gate	264	listen	284	officer
205	donkey	225	parakeet	245	calm	265	know	285	pen
206	rooster	226	mineral	246	grit	266	pot	286	petal
207	scream	227	limerick	247	grain	267	beach	287	person
208	prevention	228	rice	248	impersonate	268	lead	288	hormone
209	admiration	229	fool	249	submarine	269	screen	289	pad
210	crumb	230	expose	250	birch	270	aurora	290	feeling
211	snail	231	barricade	251	checkers	271	apple	291	cocoon
212	broom	232	apologize	252	bread	272	shopkeeper	292	knot
213	bird	233	merger	253	knob	273	crystal	293	trash
214	inn	234	air	254	piggy bank	274	task	294	joystick
215	reconsider	235	sunflower	255	metronome	275	mouth	295	mud
216	decide	236	jam	256	vest	276	journal	296	salmon
217	antenna	237	anthill	257	luxury	277	sallowiness	297	smile
218	fog	238	tea	258	monk	278	hatch	298	credit
219	trophy	239	shinbone	259	beacon	279	ear	299	chalk
220	steel	240	marble	260	egg	280	shawl	300	germ

Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 7ac413a8  
Recall time: 40 min

301 stop	321 monument	341 magpie	361 dwarf	381 swing
302 filter	322 load	342 tin	362 plastic	382 country
303 garlic	323 mother	343 nitrogen	363 entry	383 nappy
304 tower	324 omniscience	344 human	364 thumb	384 whistle
305 lounge	325 poster	345 belt	365 ecstasy	385 play
306 tank	326 religion	346 franc	366 label	386 midday
307 moped	327 insignificance	347 rattle	367 kayak	387 gentleman
308 textbook	328 poetry	348 tobacco	368 overhear	388 minx
309 replacement	329 mare	349 pleasure	369 generator	389 envy
310 tricycle	330 car	350 quality	370 moult	390 potato
311 ghost	331 binoculars	351 chipboard	371 drive	391 connector
312 microscope	332 liquid	352 controller	372 pirate	392 wildlife
313 quartet	333 grid	353 administrator	373 wood	393 behavior
314 galley	334 veranda	354 name	374 mermaid	394 eyebrow
315 sparkplug	335 colour	355 accordion	375 talk	395 poet
316 pound	336 post	356 hand	376 discount	396 war
317 evening	337 barbecue	357 blackness	377 helmet	397 pavement
318 wisdom	338 craving	358 football	378 english	398 pie
319 sun	339 ending	359 kilo	379 saxophone	399 spoon
320 gerbera	340 mouse	360 shoehorn	380 machine	400 dollar

Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 7ac413a8  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 mustache
- 402 visit
- 403 gift
- 404 trowel
- 405 homogenization
- 406 cat
- 407 wizard
- 408 enemy
- 409 navel
- 410 vicar
- 411 dormouse
- 412 crowd
- 413 clean
- 414 gnome
- 415 time
- 416 orb
- 417 demonstrate
- 418 bandage
- 419 military
- 420 clam